MEASUREMENT CHART

LUGANO

Foot size EU

Foot size UK Man
Foot size UK Woman
L-L FOOTPRINT inch
A-A HEGHT inch
ENTRANCE inch

35

2.5
87/8
7 4/5

9

36

35
91/8

91/4

37
4.5

91/2
8 1/4
91/2

38
5.5

95/8
81/2
92/3

39
6.5

6

10

8 2/3
9 4/5

40

7

6.5

10 1/4
8 4/5
10

41

7.5

7

10 1/2
9

10 1/4

42

8

7.5

10 3/4
91/4
10 1/2

43
8.5

8

11
91/2
10 2/3

44
10

9.5

11 1/4
92/3
10 4/5

45

11

105
111/2
9 4/5
11






